—
GEM POLYMER
TRADING LLC

Properties

Purity

Water content

Formic acid

Acetaldehyde

Iron

Sp. Gr. @20/20°C

Color

Unit

T WL

To WL

%Wt

ppm (wt)

ppm (wt)

APHA
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Specification

99.5 MIN

0.4 MAX

0.15 MAX

300 MAX

1 MAX

1.0505 -1.0525

10 MAX

+98 998 123 96 95

+971

50 694 /6 35

----------------

Test Method

ASTM E—-302

ASTM E-203

ASTM D —-3546

UHDE-GCL 3

ASTM D -394

ASTM D — 4052

ASTM D -1209
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